Ssd

e

Diskler

Uriin

128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/128G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

480 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z480GG8)

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3QELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kioxia

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

13,48 USD

33,99 USD

34,65 USD

72,60 USD

82,50 USD

84,15 USD



